UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEE SCHEDULE

(INTERNATIONAL ONLY)

CENTRE FOR PRE-U STUDIES (KL CAMPUS
PROGRAMME

TUITION FEE

g UCSI University

FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS)

FIRST TIME PAYMENT
(After Application)

e Foundation in Science

e Foundation in Arts

FACULTY OF MEDICINE & HEALTH SCIENCE
PROGRAMME

RM400 x 44 credit hours

RM400 x 44 credit hours

RM200 x 6 credit hours: RM 18,800

RM200 x 6 credit hours: RM 18,800

ICT
Library

Student Activities Fee
Medical Plan

Science Lab (per subject)
(minimum 3 semesters)

RM 100
RM 100
RM 200
RM 50

RM 400 - RM 600

RM 20,300

RM 19,900

usD 7,000

USD 6,862

S (KL CAMPUS)

TUITION FEE

FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS)

FIRST TIME PAYMENT
(After Application)

e Doctor of Medicine

* BNursing (Hons)

e Dip. Nursing

Year 4:

Year 4:

Year 1:
Total:

RM 56,925
RM 69,575

RM 22,440
RM 16,200

RM 17,500
RM 52,793

Year 2: RM 56,925
Year 5: RM 69,575

RM 19,800
Total: RM 75,640

Year 2: RM 19,660

Year 3: RM 69,575

Medical Facilities Year 1 & 2
Medical Facilities Year 3, 4 & 5
Student Activities Fee
Medical Plan

(minimum 10 semesters)

RM5,325
RM5,550
RM200
RM50

Year 3: RM 17,200

Year 3: RM 15,633

ICT

Library

Student Activities Fee

Medical Plan

Clinical Skill Unit

*Uniform

(minimum 8 semester for Degree )
(minimum 6 semesters for Diploma)

* 2 Pairs of uniform per year = RM280

RM100
RM100
RM200
RM50

RM200
RM140

RM 67,950

RM 24,240

RM 24,240

USD 23,431

uUSD 8,359

usD 8,359

e Advanced Diploma in Palliative
Care for Healthcare Professionals

RM 20,840

ICT
Library

Student Activities Fee

Medical Plan

Hospital Affiliation Fees (Yearly)

RM100
RM100
RM200
RM50

RM500

RM 20,400

USD 7,035

e Bachelor of Optometry (Hons)

Year 1:
Year 4:

RM 19,840
RM 31,200

Year 2: RM 23,200

Total: RM 101,640

Year 3: RM 27,400

ICT
Library

Student Activities Fee
Optometry Facility Fees
Medical Plan

RM150
RM150
RM300
RM1,100
RM50

RM 25,200

USD 8,690

The above fee structure shall take effect and be applicable only for new students registering for the January 2014 semester onwards; where any provision in this fee structure is found to be unenforceable, UCSI University will then make reasonable efforts to replace the invalid or unenforceable provision with a valid and enforceable substitute
provision, at all times, UCSI University shall reserve all rights in respect of the same on a strictly without prejudice basis.

Without prejudice to the rights of UCSI University which is wholly-owned and managed by UCSI Education Sdn. Bhd. (185479-U), the Fee Schedule herein is correct at the time of printing and we reserve the right to make without notice amendments, changes, modifications or alterations and as such there shall be no liability in respect of the
said amendments, changes, modifications, or alterations. (Updated 12 March 2014)




FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (KL CAMPUS)

e BPharm (Hons) Year 1: RM 40,362 Year 2: RM 40,812  Year 3: RM 39,162 Pharmacy & Science Lab RM3,220 | RM 38,920 USD 13,421
Year 4: RM 38,962 Total: RM 159,298 Student Activities Fee RM200

Medical Plan RM50
(minimum 8 semesters)

FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCES (KL CAMPUS)

¢ BSc (Hons) Biotechnology Year 1: RM 25,625 Year 2: RM 25,250 Year 3: RM 26,660 ICT RM 26,700 USD 9,208
Total: RM 77,535 Library
Student Activities Fee
Medical Plan
Science Lab (per subject)*
(minimum 9 semesters)
e BSc (Hons) Nutrition with Wellness Year 1: RM 20,510 Year 2: RM 23,780 Year 3: RM 21,695 RM 25,100 USD 8,655
Year 4: RM 20,025 Total: RM 86,010

*Note : Total Science Lab Fee incurred (by year)

1. Biotechnology : Year 1: RM 2,400 Year 2 : RM 2,400 Year 3 :RM 2,400
2. Food Science & Nutrition : Year 1 : RM 2,400 Year 2 :RM 2,000 Year 3:RM 2,400
3. Nutrition with Wellness : Year 1: RM 1,600 Year 2 : RM 800 Year 3 : RM 400

The above fee structure shall take effect and be applicable only for new students registering for the January 2014 semester onwards; where any provision in this fee structure is found to be unenforceable, UCSI University will then make reasonable efforts to replace the invalid or unenforceable provision with a valid and enforceable substitute
provision, at all times, UCSI University shall reserve all rights in respect of the same on a strictly without prejudice basis.

Without prejudice to the rights of UCSI University which is wholly-owned and managed by UCSI Education Sdn. Bhd. (185479-U), the Fee Schedule herein is correct at the time of printing and we reserve the right to make without notice amendments, changes, modifications or alterations and as such there shall be no liability in respect of the
said amendments, changes, modifications, or alterations. (Updated 12 March 2014)



FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LIBERAL ARTS (KL CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) FIRST TIME PAYMENT
(After Application)

e Foundation in Music 1 Year: RM 23,060 Professional Development Fee RM100 RM 24,200 USD 8,345

ICT RM100
Library RM100
e BMus (Hons) Classical Music Year 1: RM 33,190 Year 2 : RM 31,460 RM 19,750 Student Activities Fee RM200 RM 26,200 USD 9,034
Total : RM 84,400 Music facilities Fee RM200
Medical Plan RM50
e BMus (Hons) Contemporary Music Year 1: RM 33,190  Year 2 : RM 31,460 RM 19,750 (minimum 3 semesters for Foundation) RM 26,200 USD 9,034
Total : RM 84,400 (minimum 9 semesters for Degree)

® BA (Hons) Mass Communication Year 1: RM 25,740  Year 2 : RM 16,550 RM 15,050 RM 23,900  USD 8,241
Total : RM 57,340 ICT
Library
e BA (Hons) Psychology Year 1: RM 18,090  Year 2 : RM 21,700 RM 17,250 Student Activities Fee RM 19,900 USD 6,862
Total : RM 57,040 Medical Plan
(minimum 9 semesters)
* BA (Hons) English Language & Communication Year : RM 18,790  Year 2 : RM 21,650 RM 18,900 RM 19,900  USD 6,862
Total : RM 59,340

e BCA (Hons) 3D Animation Design Year 1: RM 21,240  Year 2 : RM 24,050 RM 23,400 ICT RM 23,900 USD 8,241
Total : RM 68,690 Library

Student Activities Fee
e BA (Hons) Fashion Design with Marketing Year 1: RM 25,490 Year 2 : RM 20,600 RM 22,700 Medical Plan RM 23,900 USD 8,241
Total : RM 68,790 (minimum 3 semesters for Foundation)
(minimum 9 semesters for Degree)

¢ Dip. 3D Animation Design Year 1: RM 18,625 Year 2 : RM 29,319 : RM 47,944 RM 19,900 USD 6,862

® Dip. Graphic Design Year 1: RM 18,625  Year 2 : RM 26,557 : RM 45,182 RM 19,900 USD 6,862

¢ Dip. Fashion Design Year 1: RM 21,331 Year 2 : RM 23,289 : RM 44,620 RM 23,900 USD 8,241

Note
Graduation Show (Final Year) : RM 2,500 for BA(Hons) Fashion Design with Marketing & Diploma in Fashion only.

UCSI LANGUAGE ACADEMY (KL CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) FIR%‘T"I}'XII!EN?QM)ENT

e English Enrichment Programme RM 1,700 x 10 levels = RM 17,000* RM 50 per level / month RM 11,400 UsD 3,931

*Individuals are required to sit for the English Placement Test to determine the
number of levels needed to take in the English Enrichment Programme. The
duration for each level is 1 month.

The above fee structure shall take effect and be applicable only for new students registering for the January 2014 semester onwards; where any provision in this fee structure is found to be unenforceable, UCSI University will then make reasonable efforts to replace the invalid or unenforceable provision with a valid and enforceable substitute
provision, at all times, UCSI University shall reserve all rights in respect of the same on a strictly without prejudice basis.

Without prejudice to the rights of UCSI University which is wholly-owned and managed by UCSI Education Sdn. Bhd. (185479-U), the Fee Schedule herein is correct at the time of printing and we reserve the right to make without notice amendments, changes, modifications or alterations and as such there shall be no liability in respect of the
said amendments, changes, modifications, or alterations. (Updated 12 March 2014)




PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) FIR%M!')(IPEPIF@%ENT

e BEng (Hons) Electrical & Electronic Engineering Year 1: RM 15,635  Year 2: RM 16,055  Year 3: RM 20,080 ICT RM100 RM 20.275 = USD 6.991
Year 4: RM 18,080 Total: RM 69,850 Library RM100 ’ ’
. . . . . Student Activities Fee RM200
* BEng (Hons) Communication & Electronic Engineering Year 1: RM 18,080  Year 2: RM 16,055  Year 3: RM 17,820 Consumable Parts RM75 RM 20275  USD 6.991
Year 4: RM 19,775 Total: RM 69,285 Medical Plan RM50 ’ ’
Final Year Project (course based RM300
e BEng (Hons) Mechatronic Engineering Year 1: RM 16,365  Year 2: RM 17,750  Year 3: RM 18,115 Engineering L!ab (s(ee NOTE)* ) RM 20,375 = USD 7,026

Year 4: RM 20,340  Total: RM 72,570 (minimum 12 semesters for Degree)

‘minimum 7 semesters for Diploma
e BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering Year 1: RM 16,365  Year 2: RM 16,810  Year 3: RM 19,770 f P ) RM 20,475 USD 7,060

Year 4: RM 15,500 Total: RM 68,445

e BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering iear 1: Sm ;gggg ¥e?rl22 Em 183122 Year 3: RM 22,050 RM 20,675 @ USD 7,129
ear 4. 9 otal: J

e BEng (Hons) Petroleum Engineering iear 1: Sm ;ggzg ¥e<;:1rl2: IF'-;I\I\: gggg Year 3: RM 20,315 RM 20,875  USD 7,198
ear 4. 9 otal: 3

e BEng (Hons) Civil Engineering iear 1: Sm lg;gg ¥e?rl22 sm 17?52?1% Year 3: RM 20,765 RM 20,775 = USD 7,164
ear 4. 9 otal: )

¢ Dip. Electrical & Electronic Engineering Year 1: RM 14,430  Year 2 RM 14,910 RM 20,475  USD 7,060
Year 3: RM 3,600 Total: RM 32,940 ’ ’

¢ Dip. Engineering (Materials Science) izg: ; Sm ;11,380 ¥§?;|_2 F?I{\IIA 213,:%) RM 16,275 @ USD 5,612

*Note : Total Enginerring Lab Fee incurred

1.Electrical & Electronic Engineering : Year 1 : RM 400 Year 2 : RM 800 Year 3 : RM 700 Year 4 : RM 500
2.Communication & Electronic Engineering : Year 1 : RM 400 Year 2 : RM 800 Year 3 : RM 500 Year 4 : RM 400
3. Mechatronic Engineering : Year 1 : RM 400 Year 2 : RM 900 Year 3 : RM 1,000 Year 4 : RM 500
4.Mechanical Engineering : Year 1 : RM 500 Year 2 : RM 1,300 Year 3 : RM 1,000 Year 4 : RM 400
5.Chemical Engineering : Year 1 : RM 700 Year 2 : RM 1,400 Year 3 : RM 1,200 Year 4 : RM 400
6.Petroleum Engineering : Year 1 : RM 900 Year 2 : RM 1,300 Year 3 : RM 600 Year 4 : RM 200
7.Civil Engineering : Year 1 : RM 800 Year 2 : RM 1,000 Year 3 : RM 1,400 Year 4 : RM 1,200
8.Dip. Electrical & Electronic Engineering : Year 1 : RM 600 Year 2 : RM 600 Year 3 : RM 200
9.Dip. Eng (Materials Science) : Year 1 : RM 300 Year 2 : RM 600 Year 3 : RM 300
e BA (Hons) Interior Architecture** Year 1: RM 22,000 Year 2: RM 22,580 Year 3: RM 22,420 ICT RM100 RM 26,150 USD 9,017
Total: RM 67,000* Library RM100
Student Activities Fee RM200
e BSc (Hons) Architecture** Year 1: RM 26,180  Year 2: RM 31,910 Year 3: RM 26,410 Resource Fee (for Diploma & Degree only) RM150 RM 26,150  USD 9,017
Total : RM 84,500 Medical Plan RM50
(minimum 6 semesters for Degree)
e Dip. Interior Architecture Year 1: RM 20,394  Year 2 : RM 18,915 Year 3 : RM 1,138 (minimum 6 semesters for Diploma) RM 20,150 | USD 6,948
Total: RM 40,447*
« Dip. Architectural Studies Year 1: RM 23,083  Year2:RM 26,252  Year 3 : RM 1,139 Professional Supervision Fee RM500 for Professional RM 20,150  USD 6,948

Total: RM 50,474* Internship subject.

*Notes : Lab Fee incurred, for the below

1. Interior Architecture : Year 1 : RM 100 Year 2 : RM 100
2. Architectural : Year 1 : RM 100 Year 2 : RM 100
3. Dip. Architectural Studies :Year1: - Year 2 : RM 200

4. Dip. Interior Architecture : Year 2 : RM 100 Year 3 : RM 100



FACULTY OF BUSINESS & INFORMATION SCIENCE (KL CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) F'“ﬂg}",’\llfpm\l%l)ENT

e BSc (Hons) Finance and Investment RM 16,640  Year 2: RM 20,300 RM 20,600 ICT RM100 RM 19,900 = USD 6,862
RM 57,540 Library RM100
Student Activities Fee RM200
* Bachelor of Financial Economics RM 16,340  Year 2: RM 19,300 RM 19,700 Medical Plan RM50 RM 19,900 USD 6,862

Hons) RM 55,340 (minimum 9 semesters for Degree )
(minimum 7 semesters for Diploma)
¢ BA (Hons) Business Administration RM 19,340 Year 2: RM 16,700 RM 18,200 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 54,240

e BA (Hons) Accounting RM 16,340  Year 2: RM 21,200 RM 16,700 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 54,240

¢ BA (Hons) Accounting & Finance RM 16,340 Year 2: RM 19,700 RM 18,200 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 54,240

e BA (Hons) Branding and Advertising RM 20,840 Year 2: RM 18,500 RM 15,200 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 54,540

* BA (Hons) Marketing RM 20,840 Year 2: RM 18,200 RM 15,200 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 54,240

e BA (Hons) Logistics Management RM 17,840  Year 2: RM 19,700 RM 15,200 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 52,740

* BA (Hons) Supply Chain Operations Management RM 17,840  Year 2: RM 19,700 RM 15,200 RM 19,900 | USD 6,862
RM 52,740

e BSc (Hons) Actuarial Science RM 19,340  Year 2: RM 21,700 RM 14,700 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 55,740

« BSc (Hons) Actuarial Science & Finance RM 17,340  Year 2: RM 21,000 RM 16,300 RM 19,900 = USD 6,862
RM 54,640

® BSc (Hons) Computing RM 20,240  Year 2: RM 17,300 RM 16,705 RM 23,900 USD 8,241
RM 54,245

e BSc (HOﬂS) Business Information Systems RM 18,240 Year 2: RM 19,800 RM 15,660 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 53,700

® BSc (Hons) Mobile Computing RM 20,240  Year 2: RM 17,300 RM 16,705 RM 23,900 USD 8,241
RM 54,245

« Dip. Logistics Management RM 12,480  Year 2: RM 13,960 RM 15,900 = USD 5,483
RM 26,440

¢ Dip. Management RM 17,040  Year 2: RM 12,160 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
RM 29,200

e Dip. Information Technology RM 14,040  Year 2: RM 14,600 RM 15,900 USD 5,483
RM 28,640

The above fee structure shall take effect and be applicable only for new students registering for the January 2014 semester onwards; where any provision in this fee structure is found to be unenforceable, UCSI University will then make reasonable efforts to replace the invalid or unenforceable provision with a valid and enforceable substitute
provision, at all times, UCSI University shall reserve all rights in respect of the same on a strictly without prejudice basis.

Without prejudice to the rights of UCSI University which is wholly-owned and managed by UCSI Education Sdn. Bhd. (185479-U), the Fee Schedule herein is correct at the time of printing and we reserve the right to make without notice amendments, changes, modifications or alterations and as such there shall be no liability in respect of the
said amendments, changes, modifications, or alterations. (Updated 12 March 2014)




FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (KL CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) LTI RN ERT

e Diploma in Hotel Management Year 1: RM 21,940 Year 2: RM 21,180 Total: RM 43,120 ICT RM100 RM 21,750 USD 7,500
Library RM100
Student Activities Fee RM200
e Diploma in Culinary Arts Year 1: RM 14,517  Year 2: RM 13,632 Total: RM 28,149 Medical Plan RM50 RM 21,750 USD 7,500
Industry Fee RM500
Resource Fee RM150
(minimum 6 semesters for Diploma)

Uniform & Utensils (one-time payment) RM1,200

FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (SARAWAK CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) Flﬂﬂﬂﬂlxlpﬁplli’g{iﬂl)iNT

* BA (Hons) Hospitality Management RM 17,318  Year 2: RM 18,538 RM 12,880 IcT RM75 RM 21,320 | USD 7,351
RM 48,736 Library RM75
Student Activities Fee RM100
Industry Fee RM500
Uniform & Utensils (one-time payment) RM1,200
(minimum 9 semesters for Degree)

* BA (Hons) in Event & Tourism Management RM 14,722 RM 14,502 RM 12,018 ICT RM75 RM 19,620  USD 6,765
RM 41,242 Library RM75

. Student Activities Fee RM100
* BA (Hons) in Commerce RM 16,390 RM 17,601 RM 13,904 (minimum 9 semesters for Degree) RM 19,620 = USD 6,765
RM 47,895

e Diploma in Hotel Management * RM 14,190 RM 14,220 RM 28,410 IcT RM75 RM 21,320  USD 7,351
. X . o Library RM75
e Diploma in Culinary Arts RM 19,875 RM 21,505 RM 41,380 Student Activities Fee RM100 RM 20,820 | USD 7,179
5 5 . . ex Industry Fee RM500
¢ Diploma in Leisure & Recreation Management RM 15,172 RM 15,057 RM 30,229 Uniform & Utensils * (one-time payment) RM1,200 = RM 20,170 USD 6,955
Uniform & Utensils ** (one-time payment) RM700
Uniform *** (one-time payment) RM50
(minimum 6 semesters for Diploma)

CENTRE FOR PRE-U STUDIES(SARAWAK CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) Flﬂﬂﬂzyxlfplli’g{iﬂl)iNT

e Foundation Studies (Science) RM390 x 44 credit hours  RM200 x 6 credit hours: RM 18,360 ICT RM75 RM 20,420 USD 7,041
Library RM75
e Foundation Studies (Arts) RM390 x 44 credit hours  RM200 x 6 credit hours: RM 18,360 Student Activities Fee RM100 RM 19,620 USD 6,765
Science Lab RM200
(per science subject per semester)

The above fee structure shall take effect and be applicable only for new students registering for the January 2014 semester onwards; where any provision in this fee structure is found to be unenforceable, UCSI University will then make reasonable efforts to replace the invalid or unenforceable provision with a valid and enforceable substitute
provision, at all times, UCSI University shall reserve all rights in respect of the same on a strictly without prejudice basis.

Without prejudice to the rights of UCSI University which is wholly-owned and managed by UCSI Education Sdn. Bhd. (185479-U), the Fee Schedule herein is correct at the time of printing and we reserve the right to make without notice amendments, changes, modifications or alterations and as such there shall be no liability in respect of the
said amendments, changes, modifications, or alterations. (Updated 12 March 2014)




FACULTY OF BUSINESS & INFORMATION SCIENCE (TERENGGANU CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) AL a2 g fol i

e Foundation in General Studies (Business / IT) RM400 x 44 credit hours RM200 x 6 credit hours: RM 18,800 ICT RM100 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
Library RM100
e BBA Oil & Gas Management Year 1: RM 18,820 Year 2: RM 19,520 Year 3: RM 20,720 Student Activities Fee RM200 RM 19,900 USD 6,862
Total: RM 59,060 Medical Plan RM50
(minimum 3 semesters for Foundation)

e BBA (Hons) Islamic Banking & Finance Year 1: RM 19,560  Year 2: RM 20,480 Year 3: RM 18,920 (minimum 9 semesters for Degree) RM 19,900 | USD 6,862
Total: RM 58,960

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & LIBERAL ARTS (TERENGGANU CAMPUS)

PROGRAMME TUITION FEE FACILITIES FEE (SEMESTER BASIS) FIR%‘T"IHAIDENE’QM)ENT

e BA (Hons) in Early Childhood Education RM 19,640  Year 2: RM 18,680 Year 3: RM 20,360 ICT RM100 RM 23,900 USD 8,241
RM 58,680 Library RM100
Student Activities Fee RM200
* BA (Hons) in Education and English RM 18,740  Year 2: RM 17,690 Year 3: RM 19,280 Medical Plan RM50 RM 23,900 USD 8,241
RM 55,710 (minimum 9 semesters)

ADMINISTRATION FEE

(A) Application Fee (Non - Refundable, inclusive of EMGS Payment*) Kuala Lumpur / Kuala Terengganu* Sarawak
i) All Programmes except Music, Medicine, Pharmacy RM 2,400 USD 850 RM 1370 $ 472 International Administration Fee RM 4,000 USD 1,380
ii) Music programme RM 2,700 USD 957 N/A N/A (Not Applicable for ACCA Programme)

iii) Medicine, Pharmacy RM 2,900 usD 1,030 N/A N/A Refundable Deposit RM 1,000 USD 345
iv) English Enrichment Programme RM 2,050 USD 727 N/A N/A

* EMGS payment applies only to application (1st Year) for Kuala Lumpur / Kuala Terengganu Campus. EMGS renewal payment for subsequent years varies with nationality of the student.

FIRST TIME PAYMENT CALCULATIONS
(A) Initial Payment of Tuition Fee (refer to programmes’ initial payment) ENGLISH SUBJECTS
i) Diploma in Logistic, Diploma in IT, Diploma Eng (Materials Science) : RM10,000 (USD3,450) Basic English RM 1,100
i) Foundation, A-levels, Management, BIS, Engineering, Psychology, English Language, Oil & Gas, English Foundation RM 1,100
Childhood Education, Hospitality, Commerce, Event & Tourism, Branding & Advertising, Bahasa Kebangsaan RM 1,500
Advanced Diploma in Palliative Care for Healthcare Professionals, Finance & Investment English Enrichment Programme  RM 1,700 per level
Diploma in (Architecture,3D Animation, Graphic Design, Financial Economics) : RM14,000 (USD4,830)
iii) Nursing, Computing, Mass Communication, 3D Animation, Fashion, Foundation Music, Optometry = : RM18,000 (USD6,210)
iv) Applied Sciences, Architecture, Music : RM20,000 (USD6,897)
v) Pharmacy : RM30,000 (USD10,345)
vi) Medicine : RM56,925 (USD19,630)
(B) Registration Fee RM450 (USD 156)
(C) Administration Fee (International Administration Fee & Refundable Deposit) RM5,000 (USD1,725)
(D) Science Lab for 1st Semester (refer to Science lab fee)
(E) Facilities Fee for 1st Semester (refer to facilities fee)

Note :

- Deposit is refundable upon completion or withdrawal from a course on condition that no outstanding fees are owed to UCSI University.
- USD quoted is merely for referencing purpose only and will be subject to fluctuation of USD against RM.

- The first time payment is not the first year tuition fee. It is an initial payment before the commencement of the class.

- Registered students may do payments ONLINE through https://iis.ucsiuniversity.edu.my/Student/Login.aspx

- Surplus of balances , including bank charges shall be credited into the student’s tuition fee account.

The above fee structure shall take effect and be applicable only for new students registering for the January 2014 semester onwards; where any provision in this fee structure is found to be unenforceable, UCSI University will then make reasonable efforts to replace the invalid or unenforceable provision with a valid and enforceable substitute
provision, at all times, UCSI University shall reserve all rights in respect of the same on a strictly without prejudice basis.

Without prejudice to the rights of UCSI University which is wholly-owned and managed by UCSI Education Sdn. Bhd. (185479-U), the Fee Schedule herein is correct at the time of printing and we reserve the right to make without notice amendments, changes, modifications or alterations and as such there shall be no liability in respect of the
said amendments, changes, modifications, or alterations. (Updated 12 March 2014)




